RANKING FOOTGOLF 2022
PONTEVEDRA

Noé Cortifias Brey
Fabio Pereira Alvarez
Eduardo O. Crespo Fernandez
Carlos Barros Oliveira
Alejandro Portabales Loira
Juan Manuel Trifianes Tedin
Gabriel Rodriguez Rodriguez
Jose Manuel Trifianes Gonzalez
Nico Andura Lomba
Oscar Fernandez Fernandez
Sito Campo Miguez
Jerénimo Marifio Gonzalez
Juan Manuel Souto Pérez
Francisco J. Iglesias de la Iglesia
Brian Cortifias Alonso
Rubén Pérez Arias
Marco Bartomeu Solveira
Samuel Barros Pacheco
Victor Cortifias Lago
Anselmo Rodriguez Portela
Sergio Santos Romero
Christofer Pérez Represas
lago Taboada Ferreira
M. Alejandro Picallo Martinez
Jose Manuel Castifieira Comesaiia
Nelson Santos Romero
Jorge Penedo Diaz

Jornada 1
43 -4
55 -6
38 1
35 3
38 1
46 -5
35 3
33 4
38 1
42 -3
55 -6

0
31 6
27 10
42 -3
0
29 7
28 9
39 0
40 -2
0
27 10
32 5
31 6
0
0
0

Jornada 2
55 -11
27 11
37 2
31 6
41 (1]
37 2
34 4
32 5
37 2

0
50 -7
0
31 6
31 6
34 4
0
28 7
41 0
43 -1
41 0
0
38 1
46 -6
43 -1
0
0
0

Jornada 3
55 -8
37 3
50 -6
39 1
41 -1
46 -4
39 1

0
43 -3
43 -3
0
29 10
0
31 8
0
0
40 0
31 8
36 4
0
0
36 4
36 4
33 5
0
0
32 7

Jornada 4
55 -6
0
0
42 0
50 -4
0
43 -1
41 1
36 6
38 3
0
36 6
40 2
36 6
0
50 -4
40 2
0
0
37 4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Jornada 5
46 -3
55 -5
43 1
50 -4
38 5

0
34 6
0
39 4
40 3
0
41 2
38 5
32 10
0
43 1
35 6
33 8
0
38 5
0
32 10
0
0
30 13
0
0

Jornada 6

42
55
34
35
a1
37
32
40
30
46
38

50
36
33
31

40

o

29
43

14
21
25

35

Jornada 7
50 -5
35 6
43 -2
35 6
36 2
38 1
55 -7
41 -1
46 -3

0
40 0
43 -2
29 12
30 10
40 0
32 7

0
38 1
35 6

0
31 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

Jornada 8
50 -4
55 -5
46 -3
46 -3
40 0
31 5
36 2
42 -2
34 3

0
34 3
42 -2
34 3
29 10
36 2
40 0

0
31 5
40 0

0
37 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Jornada 9
55 -9
46 1

0
41 3
39 6
0
0
42 2
0
41 3
0
0
50 -1
46 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Jornada 10

B B w w1 B D H 0
OFPr OO0 UO OO0 O WwWOoOOoNWum

O OO0 O OO0 O0OO0OO0 oo oo

82

14

Jornada 11
55 -9
39 4

0
0
43 1
50 -4
41 3
33 8
33 8
0
46 -2
39 4
0
31 11
39 4
36 5
30 13
0
36 5
43 1
41 3
0
0
0
29 18
34 6
0

7 tarjeta
Jornada 12 de7
TOTAL




